Maine Government Documents
Non-cataloged items

FY 2002

May JJun JJul JAug |Sep ]JOct [Nov [Dec |Jan |Feb |Mar JApr [Totals
Me. Doc. inserts 33] 47] 45 11] 25] 98] 75 48| 166] 123] 40] 111] 822
Duplicates 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 19 30
KREF Inserts 0 0 0 0 1 of 42 off 0 6| 14 37| 100
Discards* 0 0 0 4 1 5 27 41571 20] 71| 110] 399
Total [ 34 47] 45 17] 29| 104 144 53| 325] 150 126 277] 1351

FY 2003

May JJun JJul JAug [|Sep |Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan |JFeb |[Mar JApr [Totals
Me. Doc. inserts 42 30 68 73 54 39 56 28| 8 76 64 538
Duplicates 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 0 1 3 13
KREF Inserts 92 of 12 0 0 0 0 off 0 0 0 104
Discards* 12 1] 44| 88| 15 5] 13 6|l o 13 0 197
Total || 146) 32 125 162] 69 45 73 35 8 90 67 0 852"

FY 2004

May [Jun JJul JAug [|Sep |]Oct [Nov |Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar JApr |Totals ‘
Me. Doc. inserts 43] 125] 55 12] 50] 39] 55 13| 58] 65] 69] 53] 637
Duplicates 5 6 3 0 7 2 7 2 3 5 1 0 41
KREF Inserts 23 0 0 0 0 0 of 17 0 0 0 0 40
Discards* 20] 355] 19 0 7] 13] 10] 77| 145] 163 3 o 821
Total o1 486 77 12| 64 54 72 109 206] 233 73] 62 1539

FY 2005

May JJun JJul JAug |Sep |JOct [Nov [Dec [Jan |JFeb |[Mar JApr |Totals |
Me. Doc. inserts 41 79 52 45 38 24 24 33 66 62 47 54 565
Duplicates 0 1 5 2 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 17|
KREF Inserts of 38 0 0 0 0 0 off 0 0 0 0 38|
Discards* o 67] 29 96 7] 13 2| 122| 7 2 4 11]  360||
Total || AT 185 86| 143 47/ 37| 27| 156] /6] 66| SI[ 65 980"

FY 2006

May [Jun JJul JAug JSep JOct [Nov |Dec |JJan |JFeb [Mar JApr [|Totals
Me. Doc. inserts 60 89] 32 35 35] 21] 34] 27 46] 47] 50 49] 525
Duplicates 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 off 0 0 0 0 2|l
KREF Inserts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 off 0 0 0 0 off
Discards* 28] 160] 20| 181] 28 1|  66] 26 2| 340 28 1| 881
Total [ 88|l 249 52 216]] 63] 22 102 53] 48|[ 387 78] 50| 1408]

* Discards are uncataloged items which are no longer needed (e.g. newsletters). They are tallied in the same
way as the inserts and duplicates.
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Maine Government Documents
Non Cataloged Iltems by Percentage
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Maine Government Documents
Non Cataloged Items by Percentage
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Maine Government Documents
Uncataloged items: Three Year Comparison

1000 o
900 1 822 821
800 1 |
700 + 637 OFY2002
600 | | B3 P%%s25 EFY2003
500 -+ - OFY2004
400 - - OFY2005
300 97 B FY2006
200 100104
100 30 13 41 47 2 40 38 0
0
Me. Doc. inserts Duplicates KREF Inserts Discards*

Document types

E.l




Maine State Documents cataloged in FY2006
Sorted by major department

[Call # |issuing Body

[Vol.

A 13
A21
A 27
AT9
A 89
A9l
A 95
B 25
B 96
C 60
ce6l
C62
C75
c78
c79
D 103
D31
E 16
E 21
E 45
E 54
E 55
F 55
F 75
G 53
G72
H 22
H 32
H 40
H 60
H 81
148
154
159
L12
L 24
L 27
L 30
L 33
L 36
L 40
L41
L 69
L72
L 88
M 41
M 43
M 55
P23
P 46
P 49
P 53
P 69
P73
P76
P 87

U.S.Dept. of Agri., Forest Service, Northeastern Research Station
Arts Commission

Agriculture, Food & Rural Resources, Bureau of

Arts Commission, Maine

Attorney General, Dept. of the

Audit, Dept. of

Augusta Mental Health Institute

Barbering & Cosmetology

Business, Occupational and Professional Regulation, Dept. of
Compensation commission, State

Community Services, Division of (?)

Commission of Community Service

[Corrections, Department of

Courts, Administrative office of the
Criminal Justice Academy, Maine

Office of Geographic and Information Systems, Maine
Defense and Veterans' Services, Dept. of
Economic Growth Council

Education, Dept of

Electricians' Examining Board

Employee Assistance Program
Employment Security, Bureau of
Finance Authority of Maine

Forest Service, Maine

Governmental Ethics and Election Practices, Commission of
Governor, Office of

Harness Racing Commission, State
Maine Health Data Organization

Human Services, Dept. of

Human Rights Commission, Maine
Housing Authority, State

Information Technology, Office of

Inland Fisheries and Wildlife, Dept. of
Insurance, Bureau of

Labor, Department of

Land & Water Resources Council, Maine
Land Use Regulation Commission

Law & Legislative Reference Library
Policy and Legal Analysis, Office of
Legislative Finance Officer

Legislature

Legislative Committees

Library, Maine State

Licensing and Registration, Office of
Loring Development Authority of Maine
Manufactured Housing Board

Marine Resources, Dept. of

Mental Health and Mental Retardation, Dept. of
Parks and Lands, Bureau of

Human Resources, Bureau of
Pesticides Control, Board of

Pharmacy, Maine Board of

Planning Office, State

Podiatric Medicine, Board of

State Police, Bureau of

Public Advocate, Office of
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P 97 Public Utilities Commission 2
R 43 Retirement System, Board of Trustees of the Maine State 2
R 60 Radiologic Technology Board of Examiners 1
S 82 Secretary of State, Dept. of 3
S 89 Substance Abuse, Office of 4
T 23 Taxation, Bureau of 5
T76 Transportation, Dept. of 4
T 94 Turnpike Authority, Maine 3
W58  Workers' Compensation Board, Maine 7

Total (standard department/bureaus)

Maine State Documents cataloged in FY2005
Sorted by divisions

[Call # |Issuing Body [vol. |
A 21/1 Employee Relations, Bureau of 2
A 21/2 | Administrative and Financial Services, Central Fleet Management 1
A 27/1 | Animal Health and Industry, Maine Div. Of 4
A 27/4 | Agriculture, Food & Rural Resources, Div. Of Quality Assur. & Reg. 1
B 96/2 | Nursing Home Administrators Licensing Board 1
D 31/1 Maine Emergency Management Agency (?) 1
E 21/3 | Division of Special Education, Dept. of Educational &Cultural Serv. 6
E 55/1 Economic Analysis and Research 13
E 58/1 | Air Quality, Bureau of 1
E 58/2 |Land & Water Quality, Bureau of 5
E 58/4 'Remediation & Waste Management Bureau of 2
F 75/2 Insect & Disease Management Div. 2
G 72/2 [Children's Cabinet, Maine | 1
G 72/3 | Governors Office of Health Policy & Finance (?) 2
H 40/1 | Child & Family Services, Bureau of 1
H 40/2 | Health, Bureau of 14
H 40/5 |Elder & Adult Services, Bureau of 1
H 40/10 Child Care and Head Start, Office of 1
159/1 | Consumer Health Care, Div. of 1
L 12/6 | Labor Standards, Bureau of 4
L 12/9 Division of Deafness 1
L 41/2 Maine. Legislature. Office of Program Eval. and Gov. Acountability 3
P 69/7 'Waste Management & Recycling Program 1
P 96/5 | Emergency Services Communication Bureau, Maine (?) 1
T 76/1 |Transportation, Department of Research Section 4
T 76/3 |Transportation,Dep.of Planning,Research & Community Services 9
T 76/6 |Accidents Records Section (?) 1

TOTAL (subdivisions)

TOTAL (all)

Items cataloged from May 1, 2005 through April 30, 2006
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FY2006

FY2005

FY2004

FY2003

281

503

737

544




Top 12 Cataloged Maine Government Documents

[Call # |Issuing Body

[Vol.

H 40/2
159

E 55/1
B 96
154

T 76/3
L 41
A 27
E 21
H 60
P 69
W 58

Health, Bureau of

Insurance, Bureau of

Economic Analysis and Research

Business, Occupational and Professional Regulation, Dept. of
Inland Fisheries and Wildlife, Dept. of

Transportation,Dep.of Planning,Research & Community Services
Legislative Committees

Agriculture, Food & Rural Resources, Bureau of

Education, Dept of

Human Rights Commission, Maine

Planning Office, State

Workers' Compensation Board, Maine

14
14
13
11
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W58 H 40/2
P 69
1 59
12%
E 55/1
11%

154
10%

10%

Annual Comparison of Cataloged Government Documents
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